Code
AG001
AG002
AG003
AG004
AG005
AGO06
AG007
AG008

AGO009

Agriculture

Title

Rural Agric - Business Development & Extension Techniques

Mobilizing Micro - Finance for Poverty Alleviation & Agricultural Development
Horticulture, Crop Production & Marketing

Effective Leadership for Rural Agricultural Development

Management of Agricultural Research

Rural Water Development & Strategies

Participatory Approaches to Agricultural Extension

Project Management for Agricultural Professionals

Management of Agricultural Co - operatives

Venue
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria

UAE, Nigeria

Duration
4 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
3 days
3 days

4 days



