## Agriculture

Code	Title	Venue	Duration
AG001	Rural Agric - Business Development & Extension Techniques	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
AG002	Mobilizing Micro - Finance for Poverty Alleviation & Agricultural Development	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
AG003	Horticulture, Crop Production & Marketing	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
AG004	Effective Leadership for Rural Agricultural Development	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
AG005	Management of Agricultural Research	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
AG006	Rural Water Development & Strategies	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
AG007	Participatory Approaches to Agricultural Extension	UAE, Nigeria	3 days
AG008	Project Management for Agricultural Professionals	UAE, Nigeria	3 days
AG009	Management of Agricultural Co - operatives	UAE, Nigeria	4 days